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Description

202001020000
01930

01/02/2020
11:58:36 AM

Regions Bank Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SB DEV CORP 50 18 Instr
#:20160506000
154710

Lot#:2171
Book:50 Pg:18
Sub:FLEMMIN
G FARMS
PHASE 2

202001170000
24930

01/17/2020
02:09:08 PM

Regions Bank Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SB DEV CORP 50 18 Instr
#:20160506000
154710

Lot#:2114
Book:50 Pg:18
Sub:FLEMMIN
G FARMS
PHASE 2

202002170000
64230

02/17/2020
02:51:28 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
CYNTHIA

Other:SEE
INST

202003250001
17980

03/25/2020
01:37:21 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE HEATON
SANDRA W

0 0 Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

202004060001
32430

04/06/2020
10:48:26 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE HAGERLA
RANDALL

Other:SEE
INST

202006240002
58660

06/24/2020
11:26:27 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE PORTER
KENNETH W

Other:SEE
INST

202007090002
84380

07/09/2020
09:33:46 AM

Regions Bank Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SB DEV CORP 51 39 Instr
#:20160506000
154710

Lot#:537
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

202007130002
88640

07/13/2020
11:35:14 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE AGEE SEAN C 0 0 Lot#:14 Blk:79
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202007240003
10980

07/24/2020
12:10:54 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE KEATON
REBECCA T

Other:SEE
INST

202008180003
58030

08/18/2020
01:11:06 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

52 57 Instr
#:20190621000
221320

Lot#:223
Book:52 Pg:57
Sub:SPRINGS
CROSSING
SECTOR 2

202008270003
76650

08/27/2020
02:00:22 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

51 41 Instr
#:20190621000
221320

Lot#:36
Book:51 Pg:41
Sub:COUNTRY
VIEW
ESTATES
PHASE 3

202011100005
14650

11/10/2020
12:53:46 AM

Regions Bank Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NSH CORP 51 99 Instr
#:20160506000
154710

Lot#:2049
Book:51 Pg:99
Sub:FLEMMIN
G FARMS
PHASE 1B

202011250005
42030

11/25/2020
12:20:14 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE MORGAN DON Sec:3 Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



202012140005
72300

12/14/2020
11:51:59 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

51 41 Instr
#:20190621000
221320

Lot#:18
Book:51 Pg:41
Sub:COUNTY
VIEW
ESTATES
PHASE 3

202001170000
24840

01/17/2020
01:56:18 PM

Regions Bank Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BROCK POINT
PARTNERS
LLC

47 77 Instr
#:20160506000
154710

Lot#:12 Lot:A
Book:47 Pg:77
Sub:BROCK
POINT
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 9-13
AND 18-23

202003020000
82760

03/02/2020
04:12:13 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 120 Instr
#:20190621000
221320

Lot#:76
Book:39
Pg:120
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR
FOUR

202005040001
72940

05/04/2020
09:50:26 AM

Regions Bank Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NSH CORP 50 18 Instr
#:20160506000
154710

Lot#:2135
Book:50 Pg:18
Sub:FLEMMIN
G FARMS
PHASE 2

202005270002
11150

05/27/2020
12:11:33 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

52 57 Instr
#:20190621000
221320

Lot#:204
Book:52 Pg:57
Sub:SPRINGS
CROSSING
SECTOR 2

202006030002
24020

06/03/2020
02:44:05 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

51 41 Instr
#:20190621000
221320

Lot#:40
Book:51 Pg:41
Sub:COUNTRY
VIEW
ESTATES
PHASE 3

202006080002
29380

06/08/2020
08:43:19 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE VALLEY
CREEK LAND
& TIMBER LLC

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202007090002
84840

07/09/2020
11:53:22 AM

Regions Bank Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NSH CORP 50 18 Instr
#:20160506000
154710

Lot#:2144
Book:50 Pg:18
Sub:FLEMMIN
G FARMS
PHASE 2

202007280003
13660

07/28/2020
08:33:46 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE DILLARD
MELISSA K

Other:SEE
INST

202009280004
34600

09/28/2020
08:55:19 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE GIPSON
TRAVIS

Other:SEE
INST

202010020004
46830

10/02/2020
11:54:10 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

53 22 Instr
#:20190621000
221320

Lot#:4 Book:53
Pg:22
Sub:GLADES
FINAL PLAT

202010120004
61750

10/12/2020
11:11:17 AM

Regions Bank Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NSH CORP 51 99 Instr
#:20160506000
154710

Lot#:2037
Book:51 Pg:99
Sub:FLEMMIN
G FARMS
PHASE 1B

202010200004
76420

10/20/2020
12:49:07 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE BISHOP
KENNETH B

Other:SEE
INST



202010230004
83790

10/23/2020
12:06:47 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 120 Instr
#:20190621000
221320

Lot#:70
Book:39
Pg:120
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR
FOUR

202011120005
16570

11/12/2020
12:13:53 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE YATES ELSIE
L

3 154 Lot#:28 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:154
Sub:DUNWAR
ESTATES

202012290005
97630

12/29/2020
03:36:18 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE HALL SHIRLEY
I

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


